...setting the standard again and again® 9
Testers – pH/Ion
Determine pH, conductivity, TDS,
salinity, and temperature – Great for water,
wastewater, laboratory, or plant use
Accuracy up to ±0.01 for pH;
±1% full-scale for EC/TDS/salt – Ideal for a
wide variety of applications

industrial process checks, pools, and spas, drinking
water, wastewater, aquaculture.
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description
WD-35425-00 PCTestr 35 (pH/conductivity)
WD-35425-05 PTTestr 35 (pH/TDS)
WD-35425-10 PCSTestr 35 (pH/conductivity/
TDS/salt)
Temperature compensation: automatic (ATC),
from 0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F) or manual
Operating temperature: 0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
Power: four 1.5 V alkaline batteries (included),
approximately 250 hours continuous use;
Eveready® A76 or LR44 equivalent replacement
Dimensions
Unit only: 61⁄2" x 11⁄2" dia (16.5 x 3.8 cm)
Boxed: 71⁄4" x 21⁄2" x 2" (18.4 x 6.4 x 5.0 cm)
Weight
Unit only: 3.25 oz (90 g); Boxed: 6 oz (170 g)
Sensor includes both pH and
conductivity/TDS/salt probes.
35425-05
35425-10
Accessories
WD-35425-50 Replacement pH/conductivity/TDS/
salinity sensor module for all 35-series Testrs
Specifications
Model PCTestr 35 PTTestr 35 PCSTestr 35
Range